[image: ]

CHOIR DIARY TO MAUNDY THURSDAY 2026
	

Ash Wednesday 18th Feb	6.45pm Practice for 7.30pm Sung Eucharist with Ashing	AS

Friday 20th February		NO PRACTICE
Sunday 22nd February		9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist			AS
(Nat Keiller, Organ)

Friday 27th February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 1st March		9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist			HT

Friday 6th March		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 8th March		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				SSSA

Friday 13th March		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 15th March		9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist			AS

Friday 20th March		7.45pm-9.15pm Rehearsal with St Peter’s, Burnham	Parish Hall
Sunday 22nd March		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				HT
				2.15pm Gather for 2.30pm Rehearsal			StJB
				4.15pm Tea (Choir to provide for ourselves + visitors)	StJB
				6.30pm Stainer’s Crucifixion					StJB

Friday 27th March		7.30pm Practice						AS
Palm Sunday 29th March	9.50am Gather for 10am Blessing of Palms and Procession	AS
				c. 10.30am Reading of the Passion and Sung Eucharist	SSSA

Maundy Thursday 2nd April	6.45pm Practice for 7.30pm Eucharist and Footwashing	SSSA
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